
We’ve offered the Raleigh community 

space-saving solutions for the past 10 

years. We recommend Northwind Traders 

to anyone who will listen to us.  They 

helped us reclaim over 700 square feet of 

our house!” - Annie D. Balitmore 

PUBLIC 
BUS 
SCHEDULE 

 

Sullivan County Transportation 

A Department of the Division of Public Works 

 

Director Ruthann Hayden 

ruthann.hayden@co.sullivan.ny.us 

845-807-0180 

co.sullivan.ny.us/Departments/Transportation/

tabid/3387/Default.aspx 

Sullivan County Transportation   

offers two (2) round-trip routes,  

one on Thursdays between the 

Highland Township area and Monti-

cello, and one on Fridays between 

the Delaware Township area and 

Monticello. Drivers will deviate for 

all requests up to 3/4 of a mile. 

Thank you for using                   

Sullivan County Transportation’s                    

Public Bus Service! 

Please remember … 

All passengers must call 845-

807-0180 between 8 a.m. and 

3 p.m. at least 48 hours before 

your trip to schedule pickup 

at a public stop. Please arrive 

FIVE (5) minutes before your 

departure time. EXACT 

CHANGE ONLY. 

NOTE: Para-transit service              

is available. 



What You Need to Know... 
 Please call 845-807-0180 the day before you 

wish to ride to confirm your bus stop info 

 Have exact fare ($1.50 each way) ready to 

deposit in the fare box 

 Remain seated while bus is in motion 

 Keep aisle clear of all loose objects 

 Refrain from talking to the driver 

 Smoking, food, beverages, radios, pets, 

loud cellphone use and disruptive behav-

ior will not be tolerated 

 Passengers in wheelchairs must allow the 

driver to secure their wheelchairs per manu-

facturer’s requirements 

 Schedule is subject to change, including due 

to weather and/or traffic 

 Delays/cancellations will be announced on 

local radio stations and County social media 

 Buses do not run on these holidays: 

 - New Year’s Eve (half-day) 

 - New Year’s Day   

 - Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

 - Abraham Lincoln’s Birthday 

 - George Washington’s Birthday 

 - Memorial Day   

 - Independence Day  

 - Labor Day   

 - Columbus Day   

 - Election Day   

 - Veterans Day   

 - Thanksgiving (and the day after) 

 - Christmas Eve (half-day)  

 - Christmas Day 

AM Service Arrive Depart 

Sullivan County Airport  8:20 

Barryville Four Corners 9:00 9:05 

DPW Barryville Parking Lot 9:10 9:15 

Catskill Mountains Resort 9:30 9:35 

Lackawaxen Road Corner 9:45 9:50 

Yulan Ballfield 9:55 10:00 

Yulan Four Corners 10:05 10:10 

Eldred Four Corners 10:15 10:20 

Eldred Senior Center 10:25 10:30 

ARC Building on Wormuth 

Road 

10:40 10:45 

Smallwood Citgo 11:00 11:05 

SC Government Center 11:20 11:25 

ShopRite 11:30 11:35 

Walmart 11:40  

PM Service Arrive Depart 

Walmart  1:45 

ShopRite 1:50 1:55 

SC Government Center 2:00 2:05 

Smallwood Citgo 2:20 2:25 

ARC Building on Wormuth 

Road 

2:40 2:45 

Eldred Senior Center 2:55 3:00 

Eldred Four Corners 3:05 3:10 

Yulan Four Corners 3:15 3:20 

Yulan Ballfield 3:25 3:30 

Lackawaxen Road Corner 3:35 3:40 

Catskill Mountains Resort 3:50 3:55 

DPW Barryville Parking Lot 4:10 4:15 

Barryville Four Corners 4:20 4:25 

Sullivan County Airport 4:45  

HIGHLAND TOWNSHIP AREA (THURSDAYS ONLY) 

AM Service Arrive Depart 

Sullivan County Airport  8:05 

Fremont Ballfield 8:45 8:50 

Hortonville General Store 9:05 9:10 

Villa Roma Resort 9:20 9:25 

St. Georges Church in Jeffersonville 9:30 9:35 

CJ’s Deli in Youngsville 9:50 9:55 

White Sulphur Springs Firehouse 10:00 10:05 

SC Government Center 10:25 10:30 

ShopRite 10:35 10:40 

Walmart 10:45  

PM Service Arrive Depart 

Walmart  12:30 

ShopRite 12:35 12:40 

SC Government Center 12:45 12:50 

White Sulphur Springs Firehouse 1:10 1:15 

CJ’s Deli in Youngsville 1:20 1:25 

St. Georges Church in Jeffersonville 1:40 1:45 

Villa Roma Resort 1:50 1:55 

Hortonville General Store 2:05 2:10 

Fremont Ballfield 2:25 2:30 

Sullivan County Airport 3:10  

DELAWARE TOWNSHIP AREA (FRIDAYS ONLY) 

Our drivers will gladly 

assist you in and out 

of the bus at all stops. 

We can also pick you 

up at your door if you 

live within 3/4 of a mile 

of our standard route. 

NOTE: All times are approximate. 


